

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Station A/C Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work -	const of road				
and C.D. work with					
Maintenance for	Machha				
P.M.G.S.Y path	Marka				
Mahadwar Math to Gachetola.					
Agency -	Manoj Rai				
Ass No -	SBD/21/2020-21				
① Providing and fixing					
of working benchmark					
Pillar	all 4				

Qty vide p. no - (23) T.M.B.				
2.0 K.M. Rq	4240.69/m	4	8481.00	
(2) Reference pillar				
Qty vide p. no. (23) T.M.B.				
2.0 K.M. Rq	1966 m/Km	4	3932.00	
3) clearing and grubbing road land				
Qty vide p. no - (23) T.M.B.				
0.792 Hec	51133.76/Hec	4	40498.00	
4/5) construction of sub grade				
Qty vide p. no. (23) T.M.B.				
	4037.62 m ³			
Qty vide p. no. (1)				
M.B. no - 29/18 -	20.47 m ³			
Qty vide p. no. (2)				
M.B. no. 29/18	1479.99			
	5538.08 m ³			

Continuation

Rq 176.86/m³ - 59794

Rp 1032376.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of S.B.					1032376.0
for cut - all cut.					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
Qty vide p.no. (24)		1487.93 m ³			
M.B. no. - 2918		42.79 m ³			
		- 1581.72 m ³			
		Eq. 3159.08 / m ³			4750490.0
(6) E/W Excavation in full					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
46.985 m ³ Eq. 269.32 / m ³					12654.0
7) providing p.c.c. 1:1:5					
in full - all cut					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
8.538 m ³ Eq. 6351.54 / m ³					54229.0
8) providing p.c.c. 1:1:5					
in open full - all cut					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
39.578 m ³ Eq. 6955.18 / m ³					275272.0
9) providing and laying.					
R.C.C. 1:1:2 H.P. of 600 mm					
in full - all cut					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
22.50 m Eq. 2607.44 / m ³					58667.0
10) providing and fixing.					
M.M. 1:1:4 in formwork					
and Girders 600 mm					
Qty vide p.no. (24) T.M.B.					
240 m ³					
Qty vide p.no. (24)					
M.B. no. - 2918		320 m ³			
		5.0 m ³			

Continuation

Eq. 11104.94 / eq. 11 55525.0

B 6129213.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/8) w.B.M. - Corr B				BFB	6189213.0
providing latting spread,					
and compacting stone					
Metal - Cor - 11 - - all					
Qty vide p.no. (25) T.M B.					
			506.25 m ³		
Qty vide p.no (3)			33.92 m ³		
M.B. No - 2918					
			= 540.17 m ³		
			Rs 3840.12/m ³		2074318.0
12/9) providing and applying					
primer coat - - all					
Qty vide p.no - (4) M.B. 2918					
			7160.63 m ² @ 44.47/m ²		318433.0
13/10) providing tack coat					
- - - - -					
Qty vide p.no - (5) M.B. No - 2918					
			7160.63 m ² @ 15.13/m ²		108340.0
14/11) providing M.S.S. of					
20mm thickness - all					
Qty vide p.no - (5) M.B. 2918					
			7160.63 m ² @ 223.75/m ²		1602191.0
15/15) providing and fixing 10.M.					
stone					
Qty vide p.no (7) M.B. No - 2918					
			3 nos @ 2484.10/each		7452.0
					Rs 10299947.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) providing fitting and				B.F.B.	10299947.0
of 200 mm square					
Qty wide p.no. (7) M.B.N. 2918					
9 Nos ER 43.45/each					5791.0
17) providing and fixing					
of Boundary pillar					
Qty wide p.no. (7) M.B.N. 2918					
120 Nos ER 503.79/each					60455.0
18) providing and fixing					
of Retrospective					
cautionary, mandatory					
information board					
600mm circular board					
Qty wide p.no. (8) M.B.N. 2918					
4 Nos ER 5050.45/each					20202.0
19) 900mm equilateral					
triangle board					
Qty wide p.no. (8) M.B.N. 2918					
2 Nos ER 5548.18/each					11096.0
20) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
board					
Qty wide p.no. (8) M.B.N. 2918					
2 Nos ER 4920.26/each					9841.0
				Rg	10407332.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) providing and laying				18A B	10407332.0
22) 9 hot applied thermoplastic compound - - -					
Qty vide p.no. (6) M.B. No. - 2918					
379.0 M @ 735.44/M - 1					278732.0
22) 23) planting of trees by the road side - -					
Qty vide vide p.no. (7)					
M.B. No. - 2918					
190					
Qty vide p.no. (7) M.B. No. - 2918					
155785.0					
24) providing laying					
300mm dia duct pipe -					
Qty vide p.no. (6) M.B. No. - 2918					
22.5 M @ 865.16/each B					19466.0
25) providing and erecting direction and place board -					
Qty vide p.no. (7) M.B. No. - 2918					
100 B @ 3269.37/each B					3269.00
				B	10864584.0
Add 1% Labour chgs + B					108646.0
Add 12% G.S.T				+ B	1303750.0
Add Seigniorate Fee + B					122814.0
Vide p.no. - 20 T.M.B.				+	
Total Current Seigniorate Fee				B	2213.00
10707.221273.00					
Continuation					B 12402007.0

Material Statement		
① Stone Agg.		
53 mm to 40 mm	114.52 m ³	
	Qty 481.59 / m ³	55152.0
2.36 mm below	28.63 m ³	
	Qty 125.94 / m ³	5323.0
Stone Metal	64.19 m ³	
	Qty 458.22 / m ³	29413.0
Stone Screan	12.73 m ³	
	Qty 345.52 / m ³	4398.0
Stone chips	193.34 m ³	
	Qty 470.04 / m ³	90878.0
Earthan Soil	1518.46 m ³	
	Qty 23.78 / m ³	36109.0

Scanned with CamScanner